





Timetable for Headteacher looking at children’s writing….

Friday 6th September assembly…to inform…

Friday 13th September Year 6

Friday 20th September Year 5

Friday 27th September Year 4

Friday 4th October Year 3

Friday 11th October Year 2

Friday 18th October Year 1

Friday 1st November Reception

Friday 8th November Year 6

Friday 15th November Year 5

Friday 22nd November Year 4

Friday 29th November Year 3

Friday 6th December Year 2

Friday 13th December Year 1

Memo 

From: Keith Barr 
Re: Reading children’s writing 
To: all teachers 
Date: Tuesday 3rd September 2019 


